On the 25.02.2025, group a is present.

9-Sep Nom Prénom Courriel Group
Pietro Boiardi and Elisa
1|Boiardi Pietro pietro.boiardi@epfl.ch 1 G Cabos A Nanopores AFM
2|Cabos Elisa Sarah And Cabos Elis| elisa.cabos@epfl.ch 1 Group2 Calamand Maxence Christia o) AFM Nanopores
3| Calamand Maxence Christian Pie{ maxence.calamand@epfl.ch 2 Group3 Nguyen Huyen Tran Nanopores A SEM
4| Mitsioni Marianna marianna.mitsioni@epfl.ch |TBA Group 4
5|Nguyen Huyen Tran huyen.nguyen@epfl.ch 3 Group 5
Group 6
Nanopor Solid State Nanopores
Nanopor TA:Nianduo Cai |:|
Brownial Brownian Motion
Brownial TA:Marianna Mitsioni
oT Optical Trapping
oT TA:Akhil Sai Naidu
SEM Scanning Electron Microsocpy Ekin Ozek
SEM
AFM AFM- Atomic force microscopy Yiwei Zheng
AFM
TA HIA Homogeneous Immunoassays
:Nianduo Cai HIA TA: Siria Micaela Cristofori. micaela.cristofori@epfl.ch
Mitsioni Marianna
Akhil Sai Naidu TA: Nianduo Cai <nianduo.cai@epfl.ch>; Marianna Mitsioni <marianna.mitsioni@epfl.ch>; Akhil Sai Naidu <akhil.naidu@epfl.ch>; Ekin Asim Ozek <ekin.ozek@epfl.ch>; Micae
Ekin Ozek
Yiwei Zheng

Siria Micaela Cristofori.



:la Siria Cristofori <micaela.cristofori@epfl.ch>; Yiwei Zheng <yiwei.zheng@epfl.ch>



